IN THE NEWS

April 20, 2000

Pacific Vision Institute News Flash



Life in Focus

THE INSTITUTE

OUR SERVICES

**OUR PATIENTS** 

IN THE NEWS

REVIEWS

**Press Coverage** 

Newspaper Columns

Dr. Ella Faktorovich becomes the first surgeon in the Bay Area certified by the Council for Refractive Surgery Quality Assurance

We are proud to announce that Dr. Ella Faktorovich has just become the first surgeon in the Bay Area to be certified by the **Council for Refractive Surgery Quality Assurance** (CRSQA)

The Council for Refractive Surgery Quality Assurance is an independent, nonprofit, patient/consumer health organization that evaluates, monitors, and verifies the quality of the vision correction procedures performed by refractive surgeons in the United States.

Certification process involves in-depth verification of the surgeon's credentials, including an extensive review of results of consecutive refractive surgery procedures. Information submitted includes pre- and post-procedural vision and patient satisfaction. The outcomes results are verified by a random audit. Once the stringent criteria are met, the surgeon becomes certified by the Council for Refractive Surgery Quality Assurance.

After the certification, CRSQA certified Refractive Surgeons submits outcomes results to CRSQA on the first 1,000 refractive surgery procedures performed in each year. This information is also verified by random audit.

Only four surgeons in the US have been CRSQA certified to-date. Dr. Faktorovich is the only surgeon in the Bay Area to have received such an honor.

If you already had your vision corrected at the Pacific Vision Institute, we invite you to share your enthusiasm with your friends and family. If you have not had a vision correction procedure yet, we encourage you to call us. Our dedicated and knowledgeable vision correction counselors will be delighted to answer your questions.

At Pacific Vision Institute, we are pleased to offer you and your loved ones the very best!

© Copyright 2012 Pacific Vision Institute Privacy Policy

Leaders in Advanced Vision Correction

## CONTACT FORM

Our contact information, hours of operation, and a form to send us a message.